
Brain Tumour Support NZ Online Support Groups Meeting Schedule 2024

Date Day Time Meeting Facilitator

06 February 2024 Tuesday 7.30PM First Tuesday Group Monique

14 February 2024 Wednesday 7.30PM Caregivers Low Grade Support Group Monique

15 February 2024 Thursday 7.30PM Survivors Low Grade Support Group Tim and Sandra

21 February 2024 Wednesday 7.30PM Caregivers High Grade Support Group Vicky

22 February 2024 Thursday 7.30PM Survivors High Grade Support Group Monique

05 March 2024 Tuesday 7.30PM First Tuesday Group Monique

13 March 2024 Wednesday 7.30PM Caregivers Low Grade Support Group Monique

14 March 2024 Thursday 7.30PM Survivors Low Grade Support Group Tim and Sandra

20 March 2024 Wednesday 7.30PM Caregivers High Grade Support Group Vicky

21 March 2024 Thursday 7.30PM Survivors High Grade Support Group Monique

02 April 2024 Tuesday 7.30PM First Tuesday Group Monique

10 April 2024 Wednesday 7.30PM Caregivers Low Grade Support Group Monique

11 April 2024 Thursday 7.30PM Survivors Low Grade Support Group Tim and Sandra

17 April 2024 Wednesday 7.30PM Caregivers High Grade Support Group Vicky

18 April 2024 Thursday 7.30PM Survivors High Grade Support Group Monique

07 May 2024 Tuesday 7.30PM First Tuesday Group Monique

08 May 2024 Wednesday 7.30PM Caregivers Low Grade Support Group Monique

09 May 2024 Thursday 7.30PM Survivors Low Grade Support Group Tim and Sandra

15 May 2024 Wednesday 7.30PM Caregivers High Grade Support Group Vicky

16 May 2024 Thursday 7.30PM Survivors High Grade Support Group Monique

04 June 2024 Tuesday 7.30PM First Tuesday Group Monique

12 June 2024 Wednesday 7.30PM Caregivers Low Grade Support Group Monique

13 June 2024 Thursday 7.30PM Survivors Low Grade Support Group Tim and Sandra

19 June 2024 Wednesday 7.30PM Caregivers High Grade Support Group Vicky

20 June 2024 Thursday 7.30PM Survivors High Grade Support Group Monique

02 July 2024 Tuesday 7.30PM First Tuesday Group Monique

10 July 2024 Wednesday 7.30PM Caregivers Low Grade Support Group Monique

11 July 2024 Thursday 7.30PM Survivors Low Grade Support Group Tim and Sandra

17 July 2024 Wednesday 7.30PM Caregivers High Grade Support Group Vicky

NO MEETINGS IN JANUARY



18 July 2024 Thursday 7.30PM Survivors High Grade Support Group Monique

06 August 2024 Tuesday 7.30PM First Tuesday Group Monique

14 August 2024 Wednesday 7.30PM Caregivers Low Grade Support Group Monique

08 August 2024 Thursday 7.30PM Survivors Low Grade Support Group Tim and Sandra

21 August 2024 Wednesday 7.30PM Caregivers High Grade Support Group Vicky

15 August 2024 Thursday 7.30PM Survivors High Grade Support Group Monique

03 September 2024 Tuesday 7.30PM First Tuesday Group Monique

11 September 2024 Wednesday 7.30PM Caregivers Low Grade Support Group Monique

12 September 2024 Thursday 7.30PM Survivors Low Grade Support Group Tim and Sandra

18 September 2024 Wednesday 7.30PM Caregivers High Grade Support Group Vicky

19 September 2024 Thursday 7.30PM Survivors High Grade Support Group Monique

01 October 2024 Tuesday 7.30PM First Tuesday Group Monique

09 October 2024 Wednesday 7.30PM Caregivers Low Grade Support Group Monique

10 October 2024 Thursday 7.30PM Survivors Low Grade Support Group Tim and Sandra

16 October 2024 Wednesday 7.30PM Caregivers High Grade Support Group Vicky

17 October 2024 Thursday 7.30PM Survivors High Grade Support Group Monique

05 November 2024 Tuesday 7.30PM First Tuesday Group Monique

13 November 2024 Wednesday 7.30PM Caregivers Low Grade Support Group Monique

14 November 2024 Thursday 7.30PM Survivors Low Grade Support Group Tim and Sandra

20 November 2024 Wednesday 7.30PM Caregivers High Grade Support Group Vicky

21 November 2024 Thursday 7.30PM Survivors High Grade Support Group Monique

03 December 2024 Tuesday 7.30PM First Tuesday Group Monique

04 December 2024 Wednesday 7.30PM Caregivers Low Grade Support Group Monique

05 December 2024 Thursday 7.30PM Survivors Low Grade Support Group Tim and Sandra

11 December 2024 Wednesday 7.30PM Caregivers High Grade Support Group Vicky

12 December 2024 Thursday 7.30PM Survivors High Grade Support Group Monique




